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VSC #1 GDS/GPIF - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 610.0000 78. Nicklas Olausson +Open S U SWE nickeviking

2 81.08 494.6102 84. Daniel Svärd +Open - U SWE sword

3 70.16 427.9661 102. Patric Gustafsson +Open SS U SWE dronten

4 54.43 332.0062 168. Alexander Wagman -Open - U SWE wagner
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VSC #1 GDS/GPIF - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 562.4668 166. Jonas Forslund +Standard - U SWE forsis

2 98.05 551.4856 176. Albin Karlsson -Standard - U SWE smalben

3 85.92 483.2891 28. John Hallbäck -Standard - U SWE joff

4 85.17 479.0695 192. Petri Kljutschnik +Standard S U SWE blyspridarn

5 83.24 468.1967 82. Amir N. -Standard - U SWE moustache

6 78.20 439.8212 156. Patrik Fritzson +Standard S U SWE

7 77.54 436.1303 42. Mikael Janeman +Standard S U SWE jman

8 74.82 420.8237 216. Joachim Dunér -Standard S U SWE

9 66.95 376.5657 185. Christian Holmgren -Standard S U SWE kryllxc

10 60.68 341.3160 160. Johan Lewerth -Standard - U SWE

11 48.34 271.8721 161. Fredrik Lewerth -Standard S U SWE

12 46.18 259.7708 79. Thomas Elehag +Standard SS U SWE elis
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VSC #1 GDS/GPIF - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 564.3076 144. Johnnie Tibom -Production S U SWE jt74

2 98.61 556.4377 96. Christoffer Rath Olsen -Production - U SWE stoffe

3 91.79 517.9733 39. Gerry Strandberg -Production S B SWE gerry66

4 89.75 506.4398 129. Allan Bergman -Production - U SWE dosch

5 88.99 502.1554 1. Thomas Quist -Production S U SWE

6 88.27 498.1231 159. Johan Friberg -Production - U SWE frj

7 85.11 480.2976 43. Håkan Myrsell -Production S U SWE

8 84.61 477.4780 103. Tobias Melin -Production - U SWE tmelin

9 83.06 468.7143 67. Florian Larsson -Production - U SWE florian

10 80.99 457.0604 17. Henrik Bergsten -Production - U SWE hbergsten

11 75.12 423.9075 70. Janne Räisänen -Production S U SWE

12 74.16 418.4988 46. Henrik Wirén -Production - U SWE

13 74.02 417.7190 71. Patrik Engholm -Production - U SWE

14 73.52 414.8913 85. Karl-Johan Törngren -Production - U SWE

15 73.12 412.6383 21. Hannes L -Production - U SWE

16 73.06 412.2898 3. Erik Lindström -Production S U SWE orca

17 72.85 411.1102 181. William Wirtberg -Production - U SWE wilzor

18 70.16 395.9080 51. Torbjörn Ytterholm -Production S U SWE

19 69.98 394.9025 165. Martin Van Kralingen -Production - U SWE

20 69.52 392.3120 105. Daniel Jonsson -Production - U SWE tsort

21 68.99 389.3318 26. Olle Lindkvist -Production - U SWE

22 68.86 388.5738 35. Oscar Brännudd -Production S U SWE obra

23 67.69 381.9920 151. Andreas Eklöf -Production - U SWE ekan

24 66.85 377.2647 24. Josef Andersson -Production - U USA

25 66.18 373.4489 149. Stefan Reinhammar -Production - U SWE thehammer

26 65.58 370.0506 61. Richard Olsson -Production - U SWE

27 64.62 364.6739 152. Rickard Örtengren -Production - U SWE rickard

28 64.60 364.5195 193. Meysam Eriksson -Production - U SWE

29 64.35 363.1597 171. Jonathan Andersson -Production - U SWE

30 63.91 360.6561 106. Johan Bengtsson -Production - U SWE

31 62.42 352.2688 177. Henrik Almgren -Production - U SWE

32 62.27 351.3672 25. Emma Björner -Production L U SWE

33 60.50 341.4057 64. Andreas Eievik -Production - U SWE splix

34 58.98 332.8271 153. Johan Dahl -Production S U SWE afdahl

35 58.48 330.0138 137. Anders Åkesson -Production S U SWE brian72

36 57.75 325.9009 212. Frej Svalegården -Production - U SWE

37 57.01 321.7256 220. Richard Meurk -Production - U SWE

38 55.21 311.5394 172. Emma Lökholm -Production L U SWE emma
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 54.68 308.5877 201. Marie S.W. -Production L U SWE supermom

40 53.72 303.1340 210. Mats Mood -Production S U SWE

41 53.65 302.7566 2. Erika Quist -Production L U SWE

42 52.32 295.2219 211. Tobias Andersson -Production - U SWE

43 49.94 281.8286 131. Björn Frandsen -Production - U SWE

44 47.20 266.3382 175. Gustav Wilske -Production - U SWE

45 46.30 261.2605 130. Maria Revling -Production L U SWE mhr

46 46.18 260.5826 208. Rolf Sjösvärd -Production - U SWE

47 44.63 251.8352 146. Filip Johansson -Production - U SWE

48 44.01 248.3455 179. Burim Haxhimehmedi -Production S U SWE

49 40.99 231.2849 50. Hubert Radecki -Production S U USA

50 40.32 227.5254 136. Hubert Jansson -Production - U SWE

DQ 45. Michel LeBannèr -Production - U SWE

DQ 187. Tomas E -Production - U SWE
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VSC #1 GDS/GPIF - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 602.6247 98. Markus Thorstensson -Revolver - U SWE thorsten

2 81.58 491.5994 127. Jan Tirfing -Revolver S U SWE tirre

3 70.86 427.0355 126. Håkan Eklund -Revolver S U SWE craw
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VSC #1 GDS/GPIF - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 610.0000 194. Jerry Obeng -Classic S U SWE obe1
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VSC #1 GDS/GPIF - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 557.9363 205. Rasmus Gyllenberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE gylla

2 98.96 552.1293 219. Christian B -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

3 95.70 533.9391 11. Mikael Östling -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE pergite

4 89.40 498.7680 124. Miroslav Matkovic -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE miro79

5 84.56 471.8115 48. Andreas Johannesson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE adde317

6 81.75 456.1180 7. Stefan Wallberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE wallis

7 77.64 433.1552 49. Fredrik F -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE ferdi76

8 76.38 426.1681 222. Jens H -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE jzh

9 72.85 406.4639 12. Andersson Rickard -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE

10 71.76 400.3769 91. Robert Gunnarsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE rollo

11 71.55 399.1812 5. Marcus Lindström -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE marcus

12 70.40 392.7853 197. Bengt Dahl -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE

13 69.59 388.2909 128. Stefan Vogel -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

14 67.77 378.1209 183. Christian S -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

15 66.16 369.1302 217. Georgi Stojanovski -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

16 64.11 357.6779 110. Joel Arabäck -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE joel

17 61.95 345.6282 198. Kristina Olsson -Pistol Caliber CarbineLS U SWE

18 61.72 344.3400 66. Mikael Martinsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

19 61.54 343.3721 141. Dick Qvarnström -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE tanker

20 60.95 340.0419 135. Philip Hakeberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

21 58.31 325.3495 52. Mikael Hennig -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE

22 49.20 274.4791 62. Anders Ohlsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE unit1of5

23 47.72 266.2678 125. Andreas Austvik -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE

24 44.00 245.4857 162. Per-Olof Emanuelsson -Pistol Caliber CarbineGS U SWE axel

25 42.06 234.6420 215. Michael L -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

26 36.69 204.6869 54. Karl Skoglund -Pistol Caliber CarbineGS U SWE pistola38

DQ 90. Martin Karlsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

DQ 104. Lars-Åke Ingemarsson -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE 3gun
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VSC #1 GDS/GPIF - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 605.0999 77. Rasmus Olausson -Production Optics - U SWE mapuf

2 86.56 523.7607 20. Roland Muntoiu -Production Optics - U SWE nutmegged

3 84.08 508.7878 86. Henrik Berntson -Production Optics - U SWE punisher

4 83.04 502.4693 143. Dam Me -Production Optics - U SWE

5 81.41 492.6122 100. Mikko Anttonen -Production Optics - U SWE millo

6 79.60 481.6866 87. Eric Pütter -Production Optics - U SWE

7 78.84 477.0683 169. Jens Sandberg -Production Optics SS A SWE jens

8 77.71 470.2166 97. Tony Klintan -Production Optics S U SWE klintan

9 76.58 463.3803 68. Johannes Malm -Production Optics - U SWE

10 76.02 459.9688 47. Robin Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE

11 75.47 456.6881 218. Magnus "Kotte" Granqvist -Production Optics S U SWE kotte69

12 72.11 436.3196 213. Johan -Production Optics S U SWE

13 71.93 435.2748 9. Thomas Bengtsson -Production Optics S U SWE fanthomas

14 70.90 429.0446 15. Folkesson -Production Optics - U SWE

15 70.67 427.6306 95. Jonas Ekholm -Production Optics - U SWE eka

16 70.56 426.9724 123. Robert H -Production Optics - U SWE

17 70.10 424.1545 60. Johan Hermansson -Production Optics - U SWE tingeling

18 68.58 414.9643 119. Urban Wennström -Production Optics - U SWE urwe

19 68.45 414.1781 88. Toni Celan -Production Optics S U SWE tonic

20 68.12 412.1819 8. Henrik Knutsson -Production Optics S U SWE henkebenke

21 65.16 394.2616 92. Louise Lidholm -Production Optics L U SWE luckylou

22 65.06 393.6834 16. Ulf Herge -Production Optics S U SWE

23 64.86 392.4572 113. Jona Svahn -Production Optics - U SWE

24 64.41 389.7476 69. Magnus Lilja -Production Optics - U SWE lilja

25 64.07 387.6956 138. Brandon Isacsson -Production Optics - U SWE

26 63.75 385.7678 41. Henrik Olofsson -Production Optics S U SWE

27 61.26 370.6620 189. Stephanie Hönig -Production Optics L U SWE

28 60.94 368.7754 38. Henrik Stensson -Production Optics S U SWE

29 59.78 361.7436 180. Jan Karlsson -Production Optics S U SWE

30 59.43 359.5848 89. Per-Ola Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE perola

31 58.67 355.0362 163. Robert Larsson -Production Optics - U SWE

32 58.36 353.1313 155. Daniel Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE mrandersson

33 58.17 351.9858 58. Fredrik Gustafsson -Production Optics S U SWE fredrikgsson

34 56.83 343.8521 93. Dag Bergsjö -Production Optics - U SWE

35 56.11 339.5411 30. Niklas Hjelm -Production Optics - U SWE

36 55.08 333.2784 81. Henrik Vang -Production Optics - U SWE vang

37 53.54 323.9759 55. Gerry Dahlgren -Production Optics GS U SWE kgd52

38 53.39 323.0890 109. David Olandersson -Production Optics S U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 52.26 316.1993 29. Fredrik Löwenclou -Production Optics - U SWE n00b

40 50.38 304.8225 196. Niklas Engebretsen -Production Optics - U SWE

41 49.05 296.8126 120. Peter Delin -Production Optics S U SWE

42 47.71 288.6693 22. Jonaz Eriksson -Production Optics S U SWE jayc

43 46.57 281.7911 57. Albin Ivarsson -Production Optics - U SWE

44 44.35 268.3778 108. Zoltan Koncz -Production Optics S U SWE

45 39.29 237.7328 31. Anna Kallay -Production Optics L U SWE

46 38.14 230.7733 99. Tommy Eriksen -Production Optics SS U SWE

47 29.57 178.9227 150. Amandeep Dhillon -Production Optics - U SWE

48 26.13 158.0911 18. Christer Andersson -Production Optics S U SWE

DQ 14. Lasse D -Production Optics - U SWE

DQ 56. Werner Gramkou-Witt -Production Optics GS U SWE wgw53
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VSC #1 GDS/GPIF - Results

OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

DQ 114. Joakim Svahn -Optics - U SWE
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VSC #1 GDS/GPIF - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 406.4639 12. Andersson Rickard -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE

2 96.63 392.7852 197. Bengt Dahl -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE

3 84.48 343.3721 141. Dick Qvarnström -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE tanker

4 80.04 325.3494 52. Mikael Hennig -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE

5 65.51 266.2678 125. Andreas Austvik -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE

6 60.40 245.4855 162. Per-Olof Emanuelsson -Pistol Caliber CarbineGS U SWE axel

7 50.36 204.6869 54. Karl Skoglund -Pistol Caliber CarbineGS U SWE pistola38

DQ 104. Lars-Åke Ingemarsson -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE 3gun
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VSC #1 GDS/GPIF - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 477.0683 169. Jens Sandberg -Production Optics SS A SWE jens

2 98.56 470.2166 97. Tony Klintan -Production Optics S U SWE klintan

3 95.73 456.6882 218. Magnus "Kotte" Granqvist -Production Optics S U SWE kotte69

4 91.46 436.3195 213. Johan -Production Optics S U SWE

5 91.24 435.2749 9. Thomas Bengtsson -Production Optics S U SWE fanthomas

6 86.82 414.1781 88. Toni Celan -Production Optics S U SWE tonic

7 86.40 412.1819 8. Henrik Knutsson -Production Optics S U SWE henkebenke

8 82.52 393.6835 16. Ulf Herge -Production Optics S U SWE

9 80.86 385.7678 41. Henrik Olofsson -Production Optics S U SWE

10 77.30 368.7754 38. Henrik Stensson -Production Optics S U SWE

11 75.83 361.7436 180. Jan Karlsson -Production Optics S U SWE

12 75.37 359.5848 89. Per-Ola Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE perola

13 73.78 351.9858 58. Fredrik Gustafsson -Production Optics S U SWE fredrikgsson

14 67.91 323.9758 55. Gerry Dahlgren -Production Optics GS U SWE kgd52

15 67.72 323.0891 109. David Olandersson -Production Optics S U SWE

16 62.22 296.8126 120. Peter Delin -Production Optics S U SWE

17 60.51 288.6693 22. Jonaz Eriksson -Production Optics S U SWE jayc

18 56.26 268.3778 108. Zoltan Koncz -Production Optics S U SWE

19 48.37 230.7733 99. Tommy Eriksen -Production Optics SS U SWE

20 33.14 158.0911 18. Christer Andersson -Production Optics S U SWE

DQ 56. Werner Gramkou-Witt -Production Optics GS U SWE wgw53
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VSC #1 GDS/GPIF - Results

PRODUCTION LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 351.3671 25. Emma Björner -Production L U SWE

2 88.66 311.5394 172. Emma Lökholm -Production L U SWE emma

3 87.82 308.5876 201. Marie S.W. -Production L U SWE supermom

4 86.17 302.7566 2. Erika Quist -Production L U SWE

5 74.36 261.2606 130. Maria Revling -Production L U SWE mhr
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VSC #1 GDS/GPIF - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 564.3076 144. Johnnie Tibom -Production S U SWE jt74

2 91.79 517.9733 39. Gerry Strandberg -Production S B SWE gerry66

3 88.99 502.1554 1. Thomas Quist -Production S U SWE

4 85.11 480.2977 43. Håkan Myrsell -Production S U SWE

5 75.12 423.9075 70. Janne Räisänen -Production S U SWE

6 73.06 412.2900 3. Erik Lindström -Production S U SWE orca

7 70.16 395.9080 51. Torbjörn Ytterholm -Production S U SWE

8 68.86 388.5739 35. Oscar Brännudd -Production S U SWE obra

9 58.98 332.8272 153. Johan Dahl -Production S U SWE afdahl

10 58.48 330.0139 137. Anders Åkesson -Production S U SWE brian72

11 53.72 303.1342 210. Mats Mood -Production S U SWE

12 44.01 248.3455 179. Burim Haxhimehmedi -Production S U SWE

13 40.99 231.2849 50. Hubert Radecki -Production S U USA
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VSC #1 GDS/GPIF - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 479.0696 192. Petri Kljutschnik +Standard S U SWE blyspridarn

2 91.81 439.8214 156. Patrik Fritzson +Standard S U SWE

3 91.04 436.1303 42. Mikael Janeman +Standard S U SWE jman

4 87.84 420.8238 216. Joachim Dunér -Standard S U SWE

5 78.60 376.5658 185. Christian Holmgren -Standard S U SWE kryllxc

6 56.75 271.8721 161. Fredrik Lewerth -Standard S U SWE

7 54.22 259.7708 79. Thomas Elehag +Standard SS U SWE elis


